L/S®
M
as
te
rf
le
x®
 L

1⁄2" mini-connection, adapter, or to your
system with a push/pull clamp
How to Order
1. �Order your desired tubing formulation
and length. Choose tubing size based
on flow range (see “Specifications” on
pages 700 and 702).
2. �Order PVDF push/pull clamp (separately
below).
3. �Order silicone or Viton® gaskets as
needed to connect to your system or to
adapters
4. �Select sanitary adapters as needed
Tubing
size
Platinum-cured silicone
(96410-series)
5-ft (1.5-m) length
Platinum-cured silicone
(96410-series)
10-ft (3-m) length
PharMed BPT
(06508-series)
5-ft (1.5-m) length
PharMed BPT
(06508-series)
10-ft (3-m) length
Catalog number Price Catalog number Price Catalog number Price Catalog number Price
L/S Precision sanitary pump tubing
L/S 13 GY-96100-13  GY-96101-13  GY-96112-13  GY-96113-13
L/S 14 GY-96100-14  GY-96101-14  GY-96112-14  GY-96113-14
L/S 16 GY-96100-16  GY-96101-16  GY-96112-16  GY-96113-16
L/S 25 GY-96100-25  GY-96101-25  GY-96112-25  GY-96113-25
L/S 17 GY-96100-17  GY-96101-17  GY-96112-17  GY-96113-17
L/S 18 GY-96100-18  GY-96101-18  GY-96112-18  GY-96113-18
L/S High-Performance Precision sanitary pump tubing
L/S 15 GY-96100-15  GY-96101-15  GY-96112-15  GY-96113-15
L/S 24 GY-96100-24  GY-96101-24  GY-96112-24  GY-96113-24
L/S 35 — — — — GY-96112-35  GY-96113-35
L/S 36 — — — — GY-96112-36  GY-96113-36
Accessories for L/S Sanitary Pump Tubing
Push/pull